N of reco track vs pT N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs pT

N of associated (recoToSim) duplicate tracks vs pT

=

2 2 2
: :
E €107 g
3
3
107
10°®
o o i =)
il iy
‘ot 1 1I0 : 2 2 ‘o 1 1I0 : 2 2 10+ 1 1:0 : 2 2
trag‘lg P, (Ge\;')0 traélg P, (Ge\}f) traé‘lg P, (Ge\;')0
[—— EgM_kfﬂMuai step2 #%%i%%ﬁ;t&g?dﬂﬁuﬁs
[N ofreco track vs ¢ —plxef&SEe[pempae step p of eta2p0to2p5
= e R o T T e F [ e ——
8 e g 8
: :
2 £107 g
3
3
107
10°°
o o 1
E &
0.5]
0!
N of associated (recoToSim) duplicate tracks vs phi |
2 2 2 2
8 8 g 8
Bt s | s s
PR e i St IR B i Sl Sl St el S I U3 g
*: :*.*5+: '**: * :*:*:+: ¥*: g
U e P e ;
SN
10°°
o o o 1 )
5 g g F o : s F
@ @ 24 . . . . 14 3
R : oF
R R T B of

track ¢

track @



	Contents
	Page 1


